

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 12166 OF 2024

In

WRIT PETITION 2690 OF 2024

Vajrakavach Strategic Solutions Private Ltd.PETITIONER

V/S

Central Bank Of IndiaRESPONDENT

None present.

CORAM : **HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE A.S. CHANDURKAR**
 &
 HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE RAJESH S. PATIL,
 JJ

DATE : **8th July, 2024**

P.C. :

S. O. to 22/07/2024 .

(ASSOCIATE)